"I"4 Royal College
0.y of Physicians

College tutor and

associate college tutor
network meeting
I

12.00

12:05

12.40

13:15

13:55

Welcome and RCP update

Spotlight on a head of school of medicine with Q&A session,
Dr Anita Jones, deputy head of school of medicine,
Northern region

Education workshops: Taking a coaching approach to supporting
resident doctors

Claudia Cowap-Whiskin, senior educationalist, RCP

Gillian Roberts-Morgan, senior educationalist, RCP

Education workshops continued - breakout sessions

Closing comments

Close



	Slide 1

