

College tutor and associate college tutor network meeting

27 November 2025 | 12.00-14.00 | Virtual

Chair - Dr Shruthi Konda, RCP Linacre fellow

2 CPD points

12.00	Welcome and RCP update
12:05	Spotlight on a head of school of medicine with Q&A session, Dr Anita Jones, deputy head of school of medicine, Northern region
12.40	Education workshops: Taking a coaching approach to supporting resident doctors Claudia Cowap-Whiskin, senior educationalist, RCP Gillian Roberts-Morgan, senior educationalist, RCP
13:15	Education workshops continued - breakout sessions College tutors Associate college tutors
13:55	Closing comments
	Close